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WILLOW STREAM Price List
A FAIRMONT SPA FAIRMONT MALDIVES SIRRU FEN FUSHI
Willow Stream Signature Expressions Minutes usD
Empowering Me, A Woman's Journey 150 489
Coconut Experience 120 399
Subtle Energies Sleep Support 105 349

Classic Facials

Caviar Marine Ultimate Facial 90 289
Soothe & Enrich Advanced Antioxidant Facial 90 279
Customized Advanced Age Repair Facial 60/90 179/229
Mukha Chikitsa, Holistic Anti-Aging Facial 60 209
Gua Sha Instant Lift Facial 60 199
Wild Kashmir Purifying Facial 60 169

Facial Enhancements

Intensive Repair Ampoule 30 89
Pure Vitamin C Ampoule 30 79
Eye Rescue 30 59

Body Treatments

Soothe & Replenish Body Rescue 90 299
Revitalizing Spirulina Body Wrap 90 289
Himalayan Energizing Body Polish 60 209
Rasayana Detox Body Wrap 60 219
Remineralizing Moor Mud Body Wrap 60 199
Massage

Willow Stream Signature Neroli Blossom Massage 60/%90 209/279
Hot Stone Theraphy 60/90 209/279
Blissful Marma Massage 60/90 199/269
Thai Massage 60/90 199/269
Balinese Massage 60/90 199/269
Magnesium Massage 60 199
Indian Head Massage 60 169

Foot Massage & Reflexology 60 169
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WILLOW STREAM

A FAIRMONT SPA

Couple Treatments

A Secret Water Island Honeymoon
Romantic Indulgence

Price List

FAIRMONT MALDIVES SIRRU FEN FUSHI

Minutes

120
90/120

usb

619
549/609

Foot & Hand Grooming

Pedicure
Manicure
Polish & French

Waxing

Full Leg
Half Leg
Full Arm
Half Arm
Face
Underarm
Bikini
Brazilian

..........................................................................................................................

Upgrades

Express Facial

Back Neck and Shoulder
Head and Scalp massage
Foot Massage

Body Scrub

Flower Bath

30
30
30
30
30
30

109
109
109
109
109

89

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge
and prevailing government taxes.

Opening Hours

9:00am - 2:00pm, open daily
To Book your Next Spa Journey
Please call + 960 654 8888 or email willowstreamspa.maldives@fairmont.com
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